
Schedule A 
 
Initial list of designated employees. NB: authorization is not tied to particular Contributions. 
Please indicate “CLA Manager” next to the name of any employees listed below that are 
authorized to add or remove designated employees from this list in the future. 
 
 
 
 
 
  

10204714
Typewriter
Timothy Huang (Timothy_Huang@wistron.com) (CLA Manager)Claire Ku (Claire_Ku@wistron.com) (CLA Manager)Ben Pai (Ben_Pai@wistron.com)Andy YF Wang (Andy_YF_Wang@wistron.com)Andy Cheng (Andy_Cheng@wistron.com)Ken Hsu (Ken_Hsu@wistron.com)Ken Tang (Ken_Tang@wistron.com)Jolie Ku (Jolie_Ku@wistron.com)Bob King (Bob_King@wistron.com)




